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Session Dates 

1: Laboratory Session 1 
Block 1: Thursday 27th February 

Block 2: Friday 28th February 

2: Workshop 1  
Block 1: Monday 2nd March 

Block 2: Tuesday 3rd March 

3: Laboratory Session 2 Block 1: Thursday 5th March 

Block 2: Friday 6th March 

4. Workshop 2 
Block 1: Monday 9th March 

Block 2: Tuesday 10th March 

5: Laboratory Session 3 Block 1: Thursday 12th March 

Block 2: Friday 13th March 

6: Laboratory Session 4 Block 1: Monday 16th March 

Block 2: Tuesday 17th March 

 

 

 

Please note that the student year is split into TWO BLOCKS – Block 1 and Block 2. 

 

 

Block 1: consists of student groups A1, A3, B1, B3, C1, C3, D1, D3, E1, E3, F1, F3,  

 

 

Block 2: consists of student groups A2, A4, B2, B4, C2, C4, D2, D4, E2, E4, F2, F4, 

 

 

 

All Sessions take place in Room F 

 

 

Workshops: 14:00 – 16:00 

 

Laboratory Sessions: 14:00 – 17:00 


